
2017 ANTHROPOLOGY SUMMER ADVISING SCHEDULE 

 

It is preferred that you book an appointment , either by phone or e-mail, with the staff member 

to ensure that the advising professor will have time to meet with you on your desired day/time. 

If you have questions regarding this schedule you can contact the anthropology department 

assistant, Tamara Trupp at 204-789-4201 or t.trupp@uwinnipeg.ca   

May 1st-May 15th   
Mirjana Roksandic 
4CM17 
204-786-9927 
m.roksandic@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
May 16th-31st     
Ivan Roksandic 
4CM19 
204-786-9078 
i.roksandic@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
June 1st-June 18th  
Jaime Cidro 
4CM20 
204-789-1417 
j.cidro@uwinnipeg.ca  
 
June 19th-June 29th  
George Fulford 
4CM15 
204-786-9716 
g.fulford@uwinnipeg.ca  
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 3rd-July 21st   
Persis Clarkson (TBD) 
4C35A 
204-786-9493 
p.clarkson@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
July 24th-August 11th  
No advising 
 
August 14th-August 31st   
Shelley Tulloch 
4CM22 
204-786-9196 
s.tulloch@uwinnipeg.ca 
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